Carbon Dioxide Monitor &
Controller
• Accurate and long life time NDIR CO2 measuring
• External CO2 sensor to be used in closed space
• Display real time CO2 value
• Display CO2 chart with variable time zoom levels
• Max. /Min. recall function
• Programmable CO2 zone value & CO2 center value to

automatically turns on/off ventilation
system to get good air quality.
Ordering Code
VZ7530AZ, CO2 controller in USA plug
VZ7530AZE, CO2 controller in EU plug
VZ7530AZU, CO2 controller in UK plug
VZ7530AZA, CO2 controller in AU plug